©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2005
May, 2005 − Rev. 6
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP1086/D
NCP1086
1.5 A Adjustable and 3.3 V
Fixed Output Linear
Regulator

9
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Type Package Shipping†
NCP1086D2T−ADJ D2PAK 50 Units/Rail
NCP1086D2T−ADJR4 D2PAK
NCP1086D2TADJR4G D2PAK
(Pb−Free)
750 Tape & Reel
NCP1086ST−ADJT3
Adjustable
SOT−223
NCP1086ST−ADJT3G
Adjustable
SOT−223
(Pb−Free)
2500 Tape & Reel
NCP1086T−ADJ TO220
NCP1086T−ADJG TO220
(Pb−Free)
50 Units/Rail
NCP1086D2T−033 D2PAK 50 Units/Rail
NCP1086D2T−33R4 D2PAK
NCP1086D2T−33R4G D2PAK
(Pb−Free)
750 Tape & Reel
NCP1086ST−33T3
3.3 V
SOT−223
NCP1086ST−33T3G
3.3 V
SOT−223
(Pb−Free)
2500 Tape & Reel
NCP1086T−033 TO220
NCP1086T−033G TO220
(Pb−Free)
50 Units/Rail
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
NCP1086
10
MARKING DIAGRAMS
NCP1086−A
AWLYWW
1
A = Assembly Location
WL, L = Wafer Lot